
YR13 Week 1 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 12-4-21

Biology B & C  Room 318, 317 BTEC Sport - Unit 2 French

Tuesday 13-4-21

German BTEC IT German Theology - Philosophy

Wednesday 14-4-21

Chemisty; Geography; Music; 

BTEC Health & Social Care

Chemistry; Geography; Spanish; 

Music; BTEC Health & Social Care
Physics Sociology; BTEC Sport - Unit 1

Thursday 15-4-21

English Literature Further Maths
Psychology A, B & C  Room 

133, 064, 120

Friday 16-4-21

Maths; Theatre & Drama
Maths; History; Theatre & Drama; 

Media; English Language
Biology B & C Room 318, 317



Yr13 Wk 3-5-21 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 3-5-21

Tuesday 4-5-21

German Biology B & C  Room 318, 317 German Maths; 

Wednesday 5-5-21

German; Sociology; BTEC Sport - 

Unit 2
History; English Language; Media English Language Chemistry; Geography

Thursday 6-5-21

Maths English Literature Spanish English Literature

Friday 7-5-21

Biology B & C  Room 318, 314 French
Further Maths; French; Theology; 

BTEC IT

Psychology A, B & C  Room 

314, 315, 317

Bank Holiday Monday



Yr13 Wk 17-5-21 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 17-5-21

Physics
Chemistry; Geography; Further 

Maths
Sociology; Physics Spanish

Tuesday 18-5-21

History German
Biology B & C  Room 318, 314; 

BTEC IT
Maths

Wednesday 19-5-21

German; English Literature; BTEC 

Sport - Unit 2
Media Chemistry; Geography

Thursday 20-5-21

Maths
Psychology A, B & C  Room 

133, 314, 315
English Language

Friday 21-5-21

Biology B & C  Room 318, 314 French Further Maths; French; BTEC IT Theology


